



Complete form and send with payment (check made payable to NARPS) to the address below:

Railinc c/o NARPS 916 Champions Way McDonough, GA 30252	E-Mail Address: Date of Order				
	Questions? Call NARPS at 678-583-8296 Or e-mail narps@narps.org				
Ship to Address: (No P.O. Boxes accepted)					
Name:					
Company					
Street Address					
City, State, Zip:					
Telephone: ()					
Fax: ()					

□ CURRENT MASTER OF UNIFORM FREIGHT CLASSIFICATION - RATINGS, RULES AND CHARGES and supplements □ CURRENT MASTER OF MILEAGE ALLOWANCE AND RULES GOVERNING HANDLING PAYMENT and supplements □ CURRENT MASTER OF MILEAGE ALLOWANCE AND RULES GOVERNING HANDLING PAYMENT and supplements □ CURRENT MASTER OF GENERAL CAR DEMURRAGE AND STORAGE RULES AND CHARGES and supplements □ CURRENT MASTER OF HEAVY DUTY FLAT CAR CHARGES ON SPECIAL TYPE AND CHARGES and supplements □ CURRENT MASTER OF HEAVY DUTY FLAT CAR CHARGES ON SPECIAL TYPE CARS and supplements □ RULES FOR PREPARING & HANDLING OF SHIPPER EXPORT DECLARATION RPS 6571-G \$1000 Hardcopy CD-ROM THE FOLLOWING PRINTED (HARDCOPY) MATERIALS WILL NOT BE REISSUED AND DO NOT HAVE SUPPLEMENTS: □ RULES FOR PREPARING & HANDLING OF SHIPPER EXPORT DECLARATION RPS 6571-G \$1000 Hardcopy Only FORMER RPS 1000 SERIES TARIFFS (28300 MILEAGE TARIFFS) □ WESTERN TRUNK LINE RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ WESTERN SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1001-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS SATE BASIS RPS 1002-I \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1003-H \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 100	√	TITLE/DESCRIPTION - FORMER RPS/RAILINC PUBLICATIONS	TARIFF	PRICE	FORMAT QTChoose One	ГΥ	TOTAL
HANDLING PAYMENT and supplements CURRENT MASTER OF GENERAL CAR DEMURRAGE AND STORAGE RULES AND CHARGES and supplements CURRENT MASTER OF HEAVY DUTY FLAT CAR CHARGES ON SPECIAL TYPE CARS and supplements RIC 6004 S1000 Hardcopy CO-ROM			UFC 6000-M	\$1000			
AND CHARGES and supplements CURRENT MASTER OF HEAVY DUTY FLAT CAR CHARGES ON SPECIAL TYPE CURRENT MASTER OF HEAVY DUTY FLAT CAR CHARGES ON SPECIAL TYPE CARS and supplements THE FOLLOWING PRINTED (HARDCOPY) MATERIALS WILL NOT BE REISSUED AND DO NOT HAVE SUPPLEMENTS: RULES FOR PREPARING & HANDLING OF SHIPPER EXPORT DECLARATION RPS 6571-G \$1000 Hardcopy Only FORMER RPS 1000 SERIES TARIFFS (28300 MILEAGE TARIFFS) WESTERN TRUNK LINE RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only LILINOIS RATE BASIS RPS 1001-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only LILINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1002-I \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1003-H \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy O			RIC 6007-N	\$1000			
CARS and supplements THE FOLLOWING PRINTED (HARDCOPY) MATERIALS WILL NOT BE REISSUED AND DO NOT HAVE SUPPLEMENTS: RULES FOR PREPARING & HANDLING OF SHIPPER EXPORT DECLARATION RPS 6571-G \$1000 Hardcopy Only FORMER RPS 1000 SERIES TARIFFS (28300 MILEAGE TARIFFS) WESTERN TRUNK LINE RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only WESTERN SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1001-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only LILINOIS RATE BASIS RPS 1002-I \$1000 Hardcopy Only RPS 1003-H \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only ARRES 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption #			RIC 6004	\$1000			
□ RULES FOR PREPARING & HANDLING OF SHIPPER EXPORT DECLARATION RPS 6571-G \$1000 Hardcopy Only FORMER RPS 1000 SERIES TARIFFS (28300 MILEAGE TARIFFS) □ WESTERN TRUNK LINE RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ WESTERN SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1001-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS RATE BASIS RPS 1002-I \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1003-H \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only			RIC 6740-G	\$1000			
□ RULES FOR PREPARING & HANDLING OF SHIPPER EXPORT DECLARATION RPS 6571-G \$1000 Hardcopy Only FORMER RPS 1000 SERIES TARIFFS (28300 MILEAGE TARIFFS) □ WESTERN TRUNK LINE RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ WESTERN SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1001-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS RATE BASIS RPS 1002-I \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1003-H \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only	TH	E FOLLOWING PRINTED (HARDCOPY) MATERIALS WILL NOT BE I	REISSUED AND	DO NOT H	AVE SUPPLEMEN	TS:	
□ WESTERN TRUNK LINE RATE BASIS RPS 1000-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ WESTERN SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1001-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS RATE BASIS RPS 1002-I \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1003-H \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATES BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only		RULES FOR PREPARING & HANDLING OF SHIPPER EXPORT DECLARATION	RPS 6571-G	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
□ WESTERN SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ ILLINOIS RATE BASIS □ ILLINOIS RATE BASIS □ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS □ SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS □ RPS 1004-C □ SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1005-C □ SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1006-C □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1007-D □ SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1007-D □ EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1008-C □ EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1009-D □ EASTERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1009-D □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1010-C □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1010-C □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1010-C □ SOUTHERN RATE BASIS □ RPS 1011-D □ RESTER RATE BASIS □ RESTER RATE BASIS □ RPS 1010-D □ RESTER RATE BASIS □ RESTER RATE	FO	RMER RPS 1000 SERIES TARIFFS (28300 MILEAGE TARIFFS)		•			
□ ILLINOIS RATE BASIS RPS 1002-I \$1000 Hardcopy Only ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1003-H \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		WESTERN TRUNK LINE RATE BASIS	RPS 1000-D	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
□ ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1003-H SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SOUTHERN RATE BASIS SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		WESTERN SOUTHERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1001-D	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS RPS 1004-C SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATES BASIS RPS 1007-D SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATES BASIS RPS 1007-D FASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C FASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D FASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D FASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C FASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C FASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D FARTCOPY ONLY FARTCOPY ONL		ILLINOIS RATE BASIS	RPS 1002-I	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1005-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1007-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only RPS 1008-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only Hardcopy Only SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING		ILLINOIS SOUTHERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1003-H	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1006-C SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATES BASIS RPS 1007-D EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		SOUTHWEST RATE BASIS	RPS 1004-C	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATES BASIS RPS 1007-D EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		SOUTHWEST/EASTERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1005-C	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1008-C EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		SOUTHWEST/WESTERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1006-C	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
EASTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1009-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C \$1000 Hardcopy Only SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only BADDETICL SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		SOUTHWEST/SOUTHERN RATES BASIS	RPS 1007-D	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS RPS 1010-C SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		EASTERN/SOUTHERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1008-C	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		EASTERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1009-D	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
SOUTHERN RATE BASIS RPS 1011-D \$1000 Hardcopy Only SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		EASTERN/WESTERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1010-C	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
SUBTOTAL Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption # HANDLING \$5.00		SOUTHERN RATE BASIS	RPS 1011-D	\$1000	Hardcopy Only		
Add 7% tax in Georgia. If tax exempt, please provide exemption #							
HANDLING \$5.00							
	· · · · · · ·						\$5.00
							- 40.00

Policy for the Use of Railinc Products

The publication(s) you are purchasing, whether in electronic, printed or video format, are for use by the entity ordering the publication(s) only. The publication(s) may not be copied and distributed to any other individual or commercial entity for any commercial purpose without prior written authorization by Railinc. "Commercial purpose" is defined as reselling or redistribution, including without limitation using publication content to enhance the value of any shipment monitoring or logistics service sold to third parties. Publication(s) are offered with the understanding that Railinc, as a publisher, is not engaged in rendering legal, accounting, security or professional advice; if such advice is required, the services of a competent professional in the required area should be sought. Certain manuals or videos may contain instructional materials. Some represented activities could present a danger to individuals if the instructions are not followed carefully; it should be noted that references to specific strategies, cases or resources are to be regarded as illustrative only. By purchasing, viewing, using and keeping the publication(s) purchased through this Order Form, you release the author, editors, publishers, distributors and any agents or representatives affiliated with the publication(s) of any claims based on the reliance on information found in the publication(s).

(01/01/09)